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undefined 2260.070 - Flange Plates for wall-mounted
housing AX, 3-piece

Features

Model No.
Version
Material
Color

Protection category IP to EN 60
529

Version

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

EAN

© Rittal 2026

2260.070

with metric fastening
Carbon steel

RAL 7035

IP 55 if correctly installed

with metric fastening
1 pc(s).

0.63

0.653

73079100

4028177995291



