Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





undefined 2260.070 Flange Plates

State: 12/19/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



undefined 2260.070 - Flange Plates for wall-mounted housing AX, 3-piece

Features

Model No.	2260.070
Version	with metric fastening
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7035
Protection category IP to EN 60 529	IP 55 if correctly installed
Version	with metric fastening
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.63
Gross weight	0.653
Customs tariff number	73079100
EAN	4028177995291

© Rittal 2025